
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 9.06.107 1552,6 520

2 S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 12.57.100 1539,2 515

3 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 8.10.028 1552,3 519

4 T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 3.43.002 1555,9 518

5 RC STRASBOURG ALSACE 1.67.246 1542,1005 516

6 TIR SPORTIF CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTES 17.79.008 1536,6005 515

7 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 1.67.035 1533,6005 515

8 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN POITOU-CHARENTES 17.17.153 1533,2005 509

9 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN ALSACE 1.67.393 1532,4 ##

10 CIBLE VALOGNAISE NORMANDIE 14.50.023 1528,7 ##

11 AS TIR CREIL PICARDIE 16.60.013 1520,9 ##

12 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 3.43.005 1515,3 ##

13 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 12.57.210 1511,7 ##

14 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.773 1510,3 ##

15 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 1.67.039 1507,6 ##

16 S.T. PONTARLIER FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.25.147 1502,6 ##

17 T.S. FENOUILLET MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 19.31.200 1496,8 ##

18 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 18.13.311 1496,2 ##

19 ASC MONTFORTAISE PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 5.85.165 1496 ##

20 O.S.M. LOMME NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.186 1494 ##
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MOMBERT CLAIRE BILLION LYLOU
CASTAGNOLLI LORNA

T.S. ANTIBES

GENEST MATHILDE MATTE ROMANE

PACELLA ESTEBAN POMAR FLORENT
TENERIFE ALAISSA

2 4

AUFRÈRE ROMAIN

CARABINE - DIVISION 1

DUTENDAS DIMITRI
PASCAL MATHIS

GERMOND ETIENNE
ROBERT SARAH

BLATEAU FÉLIX CALONNEC LOUNA
BERTHONNEAU KERYANN

LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN

BAUDOUIN ROMAIN

ALLEZARD JUSTINE GOMEZ JUDITH BAUDOUIN BRIAN

1/4 FINALES
POSTE TIR SPORTIF CHAURAYT.S. BRIVADOIS POSTE A.T. SAINTE SAVINE
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1 T.S. BRIVADOIS 343002 ALLEZARD JUSTINE 104,9 105,1 104,4 314,4 PASCAL MATHIS 103,9 103,5 103,8 311,2 GENEST MATHILDE 101,8 104 102,5 308 POUYET JEANNE 102,4 105,9 102,4 310,7 DUTENDAS DIMITRI 102,8 104 105,2 312 1555,9 518,3

2 T.S. ANTIBES 906107 POMAR FLORENT 103,8 103,9 104,2 311,9 TENERIFE ALAISSA 103,8 104 104,3 312,1 BILLION LYLOU 101 103 100,9 305 CASTAGNOLLI LORNA 102,2 103,2 104,6 310 AUFRÈRE ROMAIN 103,5 105 105,8 314 1552,6 519,8

3 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 810028 BARDIN AXEL 101,9 102,5 103,4 307,8 BLATEAU FÉLIX 104,4 102,1 105 311,5 MATTE ROMANE 103,4 102 101,2 307 BAUDOUIN ROMAIN 103,8 102,7 103,9 310,4 BAUDOUIN BRIAN 105,5 105 105,6 316 1552,3 519,1

4 RC STRASBOURG 167246 MATHIS RÉMI 102,2 103,8 103,7 309,7 MABBOUDI ÉRIC 102 103,2 105 310,2 DEBENNE THOMAS 101,9 105 103,6 311 ROETTELE LISA 102,1 101,5 100 303,6 OSWALT JULIEN 101,7 102 103,7 308 1542,1 516

5 S.T. NITTING 1257100 PACELLA ESTEBAN 102,5 102,4 104,9 309,8 KNITTEL CÉLIA 103,7 102 100,2 305,9 MOMBERT CLAIRE 98,1 99,3 100,6 298 KISSENBERGER LUCIE 102,1 104 104,6 310,7 KRYZS LUCAS 104,9 105 104,8 315 1539,2 515,1

6 TIR SPORTIF CHAURAY 1779008 PEREIRA LOLA 98,6 99,4 98,8 296,8 BONNET MARCELIN 101 101,9 104,4 307,3 BERTHONNEAU KERYANN 104,5 105 105 314 CALONNEC LOUNA 103,8 104,3 104 312,1 DEVAUD THIBAUT 101,7 102 102,9 306 1536,6 515,1

7 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 167035 GENG BERTRAND 100,3 100,7 103,5 304,5 GENG CHRISTOPHE 100,8 102,3 102,1 305,2 IGERSHEIM JEAN 103,6 100 102,7 306 HUCK MICHAELA 103,5 102,2 103 308,7 DHALLUIN MICHAËL 103,2 102 103,5 309 1533,6 514,8

8 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN1717153 ROBERT SARAH 100,6 102,4 102,8 305,8 LARRIEU BRICE 102,6 102,5 99,5 304,6 POINT WILFRIED 101,1 101 99,4 301 GOMEZ JUDITH 102,7 105,2 103,8 311,7 GERMOND ETIENNE 104 103 103,5 310 1533,2 509

9 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 167393 KNORR EVA 104,1 103,5 104 311,6 SCHWENK NATHAN 101,1 104,2 103,5 308,8 STAUT JOEL 99,2 98,4 100,2 298 LEONHARD MAXIMILIEN 101,4 101,2 100,2 302,8 KRUMM CLÉMENTINE 104,4 103 103,6 311 1532,4 511,5

10 CIBLE VALOGNAISE 1450023 CARDOT ISABELLE 102,8 99,3 98,5 300,6 LEBLOND LOUISE 102,2 102,8 104 309 CARDOT LÉANE 101,2 101 99,6 302 LEBLOND MÉLINE 105,7 102 104,5 312,2 CARDOT SARAH 100,9 101 103,1 305 1528,7 509,7

11 AS TIR CREIL 1660013 BINET MICKAEL 98 98,3 99,7 296 ALT JULIEN 103 101,7 101,6 306,3 MORANT MATHIEU 101,4 102 100,4 303 CHOLET MATIS 101,3 104 103,1 308,4 DEVAUX CASSANDRE 102 101 103,6 307 1520,9 508,4

12 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 343005 DELABRE ALICIA 103,1 103,1 103,2 309,4 ANDRE DUFEU LUCYE 99,2 101,7 102,8 303,7 MASCLAUX PONS KENNY 98 99,1 98,9 296 CHAMBON ENZO 101,2 98,1 99,5 298,8 VIDAL AMBRE 103,4 102 101,9 307 1515,3 506,3

13 S.E.T. BITCHE 1257210 NEUFELD GAUTHIER 101,4 98,5 98 297,9 NEUFELD FANNY 97,8 98,3 98,6 294,7 JENAL OLGA 98,3 98,7 97,6 295 DORDET JADE 103,8 105,1 103,1 312 CHASSAT EMILIEN 103,9 105 104,1 313 1511,7 501,4

14 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 1078773 DELTEIL AURIANE 98,1 97,9 99,4 295,4 ROY MARIE 101,6 101,9 102,8 306,3 PETRONE AGATHE 101,4 99,7 102 303 MALATESTE CÉLINE 98,4 100,3 100,3 299 HEMELIN COLINE 102,2 102 102,8 307 1510,3 507,3

15 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 167039 LEPAGE JÉRÉMY 98,1 100 100,6 298,7 LANDERER MANON 97,8 97,7 97,8 293,3 HERBILLON LANA 99,5 99,3 99,8 299 LEPAGE SACHA 103,6 99,7 101 304,3 ANDRIEUX CLÉMENCE 102,9 105 105 313 1507,6 504,2

16 S.T. PONTARLIER 2325147 AVELINE THIBAULT 102,2 99,5 95,4 297,1 AVELINE AMÉLIE 98,2 100,9 100 299,1 VARDANEGA JADE 100,2 99,2 99,5 299 MARTELLO LILIAN 100 98,9 99,8 298,7 BESSOT PIERRE 102,8 104 102,2 309 1502,6 496,9

17 T.S. FENOUILLET 1931200 SOULA BENJAMIN 100,6 102,3 91,8 294,7 PECH CAMILLE 97,3 97,4 98 292,7 MAURIERES MARINE 103,1 104 104,4 311 CAHUZAC FLORIAN 95,6 95,3 95,2 286,1 PAUZIES BASTIEN 102,6 106 104 312 1496,8 493,4

18 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 1813311 ROUE JEAN-MARC 86,3 96,3 89,6 272,2 CAVALLI IMÈNE 97,1 97,3 101 295,4 MICHAUD TITOUAN 98,9 102 103,4 304 AUGUSTO LOUISE 105,2 101,9 104,8 311,9 DESTEFANIS BASTIEN 104,2 105 103,1 313 1496,2 501,9

19 ASC MONTFORTAISE 585165 MARCHAIS THÉO 99,5 101,6 98,1 299,2 BERTHO-BOISHUE LUC 97,5 98,5 96,5 292,5 BERTHO-BOISHUE JULES 100,4 93,8 100,7 295 GALLOT JULIEN 102,2 103,3 102,4 307,9 GOURRAUD AUDREY 100,8 102 99,2 302 1496 496,9

20 O.S.M. LOMME 1559186 CARPENTIER DIDIER 99 96,6 101 296,6 CARPENTIER AGNÈS 96,9 93,8 96,1 286,8 MERCIER CÉLINE 98,8 101 96,3 297 REMOND LYNE 99,5 99 101,1 299,6 BRACKMAN ANCELINE 105,2 105 104,6 315 1494 499,1
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